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	Project number

     
	Booking date
     
	Orders’ name
     
	Date of delivery
     
	Date of return
     

	Project description

     

	Message to the logistic department
     


	Pos
	Grp.
	Nr.
	Ind.
	Type of equipment
	Ordered
	Handed out
	Delivered back
	Remarks

	
	
	
	
	
	Number
	Number
	Date/sign
	Number
	Date/sign
	

	1
	25
	65
	   
	Satellite telephone, Iridium
	   
	   
	     
	   
	     
	Complete kit in pelicase.

 FORMTEXT 


	2
	25
	500
	   
	Emergency Beacon
	   
	   
	     
	   
	     
	     

	3
	25
	10
	   
	VHF, basic cit
	   
	   
	     
	   
	     
	Cover, VHF, battery, charger

	4
	25
	3
	   
	Extra battery VHF
	   
	   
	     
	   
	     
	     

	5
	20
	283
	   
	Avalanche search beacon
	   
	   
	     
	   
	     
	     

	6
	26
	2
	   
	Rifle, basic kit
	   
	   
	     
	   
	     
	Rifle cover and 10 rounds ammunition.

	7
	26
	51
	   
	Flare gun, basic kit
	   
	   
	     
	   
	     
	Cover, 2 red + 2 flash bang flares

	8
	22
	102
	   
	Emergency box, camp, 3 pax
	   
	   
	     
	   
	     
	     

	9
	22
	103
	   
	Emergency box, camp, 5 pax
	   
	   
	     
	   
	     
	     

	10
	20
	400
	   
	Glacier rescue kit
	   
	   
	     
	   
	     
	     

	11
	22
	104
	   
	Emergency kit, back pack
	   
	   
	     
	   
	     
	     

	12
	22
	145
	   
	Ice rescue spike
	   
	   
	     
	   
	     
	     

	13
	   
	   
	   
	     
	   
	   
	     
	   
	     
	     

	14
	   
	   
	   
	     
	   
	   
	     
	   
	     
	     

	15
	   
	   
	   
	     
	   
	   
	     
	   
	     
	     

	16
	   
	   
	   
	     
	   
	   
	     
	   
	     
	     

	17
	   
	   
	   
	     
	   
	   
	     
	   
	     
	     

	18
	   
	   
	   
	     
	   
	   
	     
	   
	     
	     

	19
	   
	   
	   
	     
	   
	   
	     
	   
	     
	     

	20
	   
	   
	   
	     
	   
	   
	     
	   
	     
	     

	21
	   
	   
	   
	     
	   
	   
	     
	   
	     
	     

	22
	   
	   
	   
	     
	   
	   
	     
	   
	     
	     

	23
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